

Dish: _____

By: _____

☐ Made in a dedicated gluten-free kitchen

☐ Vegetarian ☐ Vegan

Contains: [Items in **bold** are allergens or ingredients that one or more attendees have asked to avoid.]

(Major Allergens)

(Other Attendee Allergens)

☐ **Dairy**

☐ **Food Dyes**

☐ **Egg**

☐ **Beef**

☐ Fish

☐ **Peppers**

☐ Shellfish

☐ **Onions**

☐ Tree Nuts

☐ **Mushrooms**

☐ **Peanuts**

☐ **Coconut**

☐ Soy

☐ **Pineapple**

☐ Sesame

☐ **Oats**

☐ ***Wheat**

☐ **Gluten Free Oats**

***Included because of GF Wheat Starch**

Ingredients: